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Draught 

Beer & Cider

Wine

Soft Drinks

Coffee
Espresso
Americano 
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Plant Milk
Syrup
Cream & Marshmallows 

 £2
 £2.5
 £2.9
 £2.9
 £2.9

 £0.8
 £0.5
 £1

Coca Cola Range                                                                               
Fanta Range                                                                                       
Dr. Pepper                                                                                          
Sprite                                                                                                  
J20 Range                                                                                         
Fentimans Range                                                                              
Sanpellegrino Range                                                                        
Fresh Juice Orange/Apple                                                              
Bottled Juice Orange/Apple                                                         
Red Bull                                                                                             
Still Water                                                                                        
Sparkling Water                                                                               

 £2
 £2
 £2
 £2
 £2.5
 £2.5
 £2.5
 £2.5
 £2
 £2.5
 £2
 £2

White Wine Bottle                                                                                                                         
Rose Wine Bottle                                                                                                                          
Red Wine Bottle                                                                                                                 
Prosecco Bottle                                                                           
Prosecco Small Bottle                                                                

White Wine by Glass
Rose Wine by Glass
Red Wine by Glass

250ml175ml125ml

 £21
 £21
 £21
 £25
 £8

 £7
 £7
 £7

 £6
 £6
 £6

 £4
 £4
 £4

Beer Range                                                                                     
Alcohol Free Beer                                                                                           
Rekorderlig Cider        
Guinness                                                               

 £4
 £4
 £3.75

Stella Pint                                                                                       
Stella Half Pint                                                                               
Camden Pale Ale Pint                                                                  
Camden Pale Ale Half Pint                                                          

 £4.5
 £2.5
 £5
 £2.75

 £4


