#POSHSTREETF000

FOLLOW US ON:





FIND US AT:
#POSHSTREETFOOD,
29 SKINNERGATE,
DARLINGTON,
DL3 7NR

Drinks Menu

Draught

£4

£6

£7

Red Wine by Glass

Soft	Drin	ks
------	------	----

Stella Pint £4,5 Coca Cola Range £2 Stella Half Pint £5 Dr. Pepper £2 Camden Pale Ale Pint £5 Dr. Pepper £2 Camden Pale Ale Half Pint £2.75 Sprite £2 Ecard & Fentimans Range £2.5 Fentimans Range £2.5 Fentimans Range £2.5 Bottled Juice Orange/Apple £2.5 Beer Range £4 Sparkling Water £2 Alcohol Free Beer £4 Sparkling Water £2 Alcohol Free Beer £4 Sparkling Water £2 Guinness £4 Sparkling Water £2 White Wine Bottle £2.1 Espresso £2 Red Wine Bottle £2.1 Americano £2.5 Red Wine Bottle £2.1 Latte £2.9 Prosecco Small Bottle £2.5 Cappuccino £2.9 Prosecco Small Bottle £8 Hot Chocolate £2.9 White Wine by Glass £4 £6 £7 Syrup £0.5	Stella Pint		C 4		Cosa Cola Bango	£2
Camden Pale Ale Pint £5 Dr. Pepper £2 Camden Pale Ale Half Pint £2.75 Sprite £2 Lack Ale Half Pint £2.75 Sprite £2 J20 Range £2.5 Fentimans Range £2.5 Sanpellegrino Range £2.5 Sanpellegrino Range £2.5 Beer Range £4 Bottled Juice Orange/Apple £2.5 Beer Range £4 Sparkling Water £2 Alcohol Free Beer £4 Sparkling Water £2 Rekorderlig Cider £3.75 Coffee Guinness £4 E3 Sparkling Water £2 White Wine Bottle £21 Espresso £2 Red Wine Bottle £21 Americano £2.5 Red Wine Bottle £21 Latte £2.9 Prosecco Bottle £25 Cappuccino £2.9 Prosecco Small Bottle £8 Hot Chocolate £2.9 White Wine by Glass £4 £6 £7 Syrup £0.5						
Camden Pale Ale Half Pint £2.75 Sprite £2.55 \$						
120 Range 62.5 Fentimans Range 62.5 Fentimans Range 62.5 Sanpellegrino Range 62.5 Sanpellegrino Range 62.5 Sanpellegrino Range 62.5 Fresh Juice Orange/Apple 62.5 Fresh Juice Orange/Apple 62.5 Red Bull 62.5 Still Water 62.5 Still Water 62.5 Sparkling						
Fentimans Range £2.5 Sanpellegrino Range £2.5 Bottled Juice Orange/Apple £2.5 Bottled Juice Orange/Apple £2.5 Still Water £2.5 Still Water £2.5 Sparkling Water £2.5 Sparkl	Camden Pale Ale Half Pint		£2	2./5		
Sappellegrino Range £2.5 Fresh Juice Orange/Apple £2.5 Extra Extra						
## Fresh Juice Orange/Apple						
## Bottled Juice Orange/Apple					Sanpellegrino Range	
Red Bull Still Water Still Water Sparkling Water Sparkli		α			Fresh Juice Orange/Apple	£2.5
Red Bull Still Water Still Water Sparkling Water Sparkli	He s	er & Cider			Bottled Juice Orange/Apple	£2
Beer Range £4 Sparkling Water £2 Alcohol Free Beer £4 Sparkling Water £2 Rekorderlig Cider £3.75 £4 £4 White Wine Bottle £4 £4 £2					Red Bull	£2.5
Alcohol Free Beer					Still Water	£2
Rekorderlig Cider £3.75 Guinness £4 Coffee White Wine Bottle Rose Wine Bottle £21 Espresso £2 Rose Wine Bottle £21 Americano £2.5 Red Wine Bottle £21 Latte £2.9 Prosecco Bottle £25 Cappuccino £2.9 Prosecco Small Bottle £8 Hot Chocolate £2.9 White Wine by Glass £4 £6 £7 Syrup					Sparkling Water	£2
Guinness £4 White Wine Bottle £21 Espresso £2 Rose Wine Bottle £21 Americano £2.5 Red Wine Bottle £21 Latte £2.9 Prosecco Bottle £25 Cappuccino £2.9 Prosecco Small Bottle £8 Hot Chocolate £2.9 White Wine by Glass £4 £6 £7 Syrup						
White Wine Bottle £21 Espresso £2 Rose Wine Bottle £21 Americano £2.5 Red Wine Bottle £21 Latte £2.9 Prosecco Bottle £25 Cappuccino £2.9 Prosecco Small Bottle £8 Hot Chocolate £2.9 White Wine by Glass £4 £6 £7 Syrup	Rekorderlig Cider					
White Wine Bottle Rose Wine Bottle Rose Wine Bottle Red Wine Bottle Red Wine Bottle Prosecco Bottle Prosecco Small Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml White Wine by Glass Espresso Americano £2 Americano £2 Cappuccino £2.9 Pant Milk £0.8 F0.8 F0.5	Guinness		f	£4		
Rose Wine Bottle Red Wine Bottle Prosecco Bottle Prosecco Small Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml White Wine by Glass £21 Americano £2.5 £29 £29 £29 £29 £29 £29 £29 £2		Wine			Coffee	
Red Wine Bottle£21Latte£2.9Prosecco Bottle£25Cappuccino£2.9Prosecco Small Bottle£8Hot Chocolate£2.9125ml175ml250mlPlant Milk£0.8White Wine by Glass£4£6£7Syrup	White Wine Bottle			£21	Espresso	£2
Prosecco Bottle£25Cappuccino£2.9Prosecco Small Bottle£8Hot Chocolate£2.9125ml175ml250mlPlant Milk£0.8White Wine by Glass£4£6£7Syrup	Rose Wine Bottle			£21	Americano	£2.5
Prosecco Small Bottle £8 Hot Chocolate £2.9 125ml 175ml 250ml Plant Milk White Wine by Glass £4 £6 £7 Syrup E0.5	Red Wine Bottle			£21	Latte	£2.9
Prosecco Small Bottle £8 Hot Chocolate £2.9	Prosecco Bottle			£25	Cappuccino	£2.9
White Wine by Glass £4 £6 £7 Syrup £1.	Prosecco Small Bottle			£8		£2.9
White Wine by Glass £4 £6 £7 Syrup		125ml	175ml 25	50ml	Plant Milk	
£1	White Wine by Glass	£4	£6	£7		
						£1